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List of Group Gymnasts

Ne "  name

B AZE - Azerbaijan
1 53462 ALIYEVA Leyla
2 5318 |BRAHIMBAYLI Sakina
3 55185 KHANKISHIYEVA Nigar
4 32272 pASHAZADA Zahra
5 55184 RAMAZANOVA Nargiz
6 %822 YUSIFZADA Fidan

= BUL - Bulgaria
7 3931 BORISOVA Petya
8 3592 DRAGANOVA Vaya
9 %4680 GEQRGIEVA Elena
10 479 [VANOVA Sofia
11 29213 TRASHLIEVA Zhenina
12 3f552 VEZIRSKA Bilyana

H KAZ - Kazakhstan
13 46921 KASSENOVA Aruzhan
14 377" MURATKYZY Sagina
15 43326 MURZAGALIYEVA Aislu
16 %53 SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana
17 30228 SHUKIRBAY Assel
18 3779 ZHOLDINOVA Renata

= UZB - Uzbekistan
19 37475 ABDURAUFOVA Khurshidabonu
20 47386 AZAMOVA Nilufar
21 3319 DJUMANIYAZOVA Nargiza
22 3582 |BRAGIMOVA Shakhzoda
23 795 |ISKHOKZODA Mumtazabonu
24 #7138 pAK Mariya

Technical Delegate Assistant

Technical Delegate

YOB

2004
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006

1998
2003
2004
2005
1997
2003

2006
2003
2004
2005
2006
2003

2003
2004
2003
2002
2005
2005

coach

Petrova Mariya

Sawade Isabell

O e
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

(g™
! Tashkent
{ 13-18.04.2022
List of Group Gymnasts
N " name YOB  coach
ER AZE - Azerbaijan
1 53462 ALIYEVA Leyla 2004
2 5518 |BRAHIMBAYLI Sakina 2006
3 5518 KHANKISHIYEVA Nigar 2005
4 5372 pASHAZADA Zahra 2006
5 55184 RAMAZANOVA Nargiz 2006
6 %822 YUS|FZADA Fidan 2006
= BUL - Bulgaria
7 387 BORISOVA Petya 1998
8 062 DRAGANOVA Vaya 2003
g 44680 GEORGIEVA Elena 2004
10 #7%°  [VANOVA Sofia 2005
11 20213 TRASHLIEVA Zhenina 1997
12 3562 VEZIRSKA Bilyana 2003
H KAZ - Kazakhstan
13 4921 KASSENOVA Aruzhan 2006
14 377%%  MURATKYZY Sagina 2003
15 43326 MURZAGALIYEVA Aislu 2004
16 6533 SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana 2005
17 59228 SHUKIRBAY Assel 2006
18 37704 ZHOLDINOVA Renata 2003
= UZB - Uzbekistan
19 37975 ABDURAUFOVA Khurshidabonu 2003
20 #3%  AZAMOVA Nilufar 2004
21 355 DJUMANIYAZOVA Nargiza 2003
22 1582 |BRAGIMOVA Shakhzoda 2002
23 47955 |ISKHOKZODA Mumtozabonu 2005
24 47138 pAK Mariya 2005

Technical Delegate Assistant

Technical Delegate

Petrova Mariya

Sawade Isabell

O Spwode
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el FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
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f Tashkent
! 13-18.04.2022

Judges Assigment

judge’s role name RGI category RGG category  country

Judges BEDOSHVILI ELISO 1 1 #: GEO - Georgia
SAMARAS Elena 4 4 = UZB - Uzbekistan
LORTKIPANIDZE Irina 2 2 me POL - Poland
ZABRODINA-SATTAROVA Inara 3 4 == UZB - Uzbekistan
HALMU Delia 2 2 B8 AUS - Australia
RASHIDOVA Umida 4 4 == UZB - Uzbekistan
ABDURAMANOVA Taliva 2 2 = UZB - Uzbekistan
FILIPPOVA Gyozal 2 2 = UZB - Uzbekistan
ITKINA Tatyana 3 2 B2 USA - United States
ZUNINQO REGGIO Maria Isabelle 2 2 LLITA - italy
DEMIRAY Nevin Svinc 2 3 TUR - Turkey
NIKITINA Tatjana 2 2 == LAT - Latvia
TODOROVA Hristina 3 2 22 BUL - Bulgaria
YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 3 Kl KAZ - Kazakhstan
YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena 2 2 @ SLO - Slovenia
MAMMADOQOVA Adila 3 3 ™ GER - Germany
VENEGAS Luz Mary 2 3 & COL - Colombia
REYSH Aleksandra 3 3 B3 AZE - Azerbaijan
ALIYEVA Telana 4 3 B8 AZE - Azerhaijan

Report created 17.04.2022 at 08:25



FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Tashkent
13-18.04.2022

Judges

Co

Individual - 15.04.2022

name RGI category country
DB1 BEDOSHVILI ELISO 1 #* GEO - Georgia
DB2 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 Kl KAZ - Kazakhstan
DA1 VENEGAS Luz Mary 2 i COL - Colombia
DA2 NIKITINA Tatjana 2 &= LAT - Latvia
Al ABDURAMANOVA Taliya 2 == UZB - Uzbekistan
Az DEMIRAY Nevin Sving 2 @ TUR - Turkey
A3 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena 2 im SLO - Slovenia
A4 LORTKIPANIDZE Irina 2 == POL - Poland
E1 HALMU Delia 2 B AUS - Australia
E2 TODOROVA Hristina 3 s BUL - Bulgaria
E3 MAMMADOVA Adila 3 # GER - Germany
E4 ITKINA Tatyana 3 K3 USA - United States
L1 REYSH Aleksandra 3 B AZE - Azerbaijan
L2 RASHIDOVA Umida 4 == UZB - Uzbekistan
T SAMARAS Elena 4 = UZB - Uzbekistan
R ZUNINQ REGGIO Maria Isabelle 2 LI ITA - Italy

O otk

Report created 17.04.2022 at 08:43

= Cnopr ¢



~ FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
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Tashkent

1 13-18.04.2022

Judges [ &

Individual - 16.04.2022

name

DB BEDOSHVILI ELISO

DB2 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena

DAY ZUNING REGGIOQ Maria Isabefie
DA2 ABDURAMANOVA Taliya

Al YESSIKOVA Yekaterina
A2 HALMU Delia

A3 NIKITINA Tatjana

A4 VENEGAS Luz Mary

E1 DEMIRAY Nevin Svinc
E2 REYSH Aleksandra

E3 ITKINA Tatyana

E4 MAMMADOVA Adila
L1 TODORQOVA Hristina
L2 ZABRODINA-SATTAROVA Inara
T SAMARAS Elena

R LORTKIPANIDZE Irina

Technical Delegate Assistant

Technical Delegate

RGI category

NN NN N NN =

w w w N

MNoOoRw W

country

# GEO - Georgia
@ SLO - Slovenia
B0 ITA - Italy

&= UZB - Uzbekistan

KAZ - Kazakhstan
Bl AUS - Australia
= LAT - Latvia

ksl COL - Colombia

B TUR - Turkey

E& AZE - Azerbaijan

¥3 USA - United States
B GER - Germany

=8 BUL - Bulgaria
== UZB - Uzbekistan
= UZB - Uzbekistan
=a POL - Poland

Petrova Mariya

Sawade Isabell
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics WORLD CUP 2022

Start report 2022.04.15

INDIVIDUAL

14:30 - 17:00 group A

36447
21786
A
43993
47456
49853
37480

O~ N bW N -

48525
40916

=Y
(== B Ys)

18089
40917
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46923
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-
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-
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43288
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32232
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oo

23538

—
t

44563

N
[}
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Group

KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra
DUSSAN Lina

GILL Ashari Jesse
ZEYNALOVA llona
VARFOLOMEEV Darja
GOZALOVA Alina
KOLOSOV Margarita
CHRISTIE Louise
BAKATOVA Sabina
VEDENEEVA Ekaterina
BAILENOVA Dilnaz
VASIUEVA Nikola
MAKHQSHVILI Elizaveta
POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta
HOPMAN Havana
TAGLIABUE Eleonora
SARGSYAN Silva
AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra
TASHKENBAEVA Sabina
KAUTZMAN Alexandria
IKROMOVA Takhmina

17:30 - 17:50 group A
1 Kazakhstan
2 Azerbaifan
3 Uzbekistan
4 Bulgaria

Technical Delegate Assistant

Technical Delegate

2002
19938
2002
2005
2006
2006
2004
2000
2004
1994
2004
2006
2004
2003
2003
2004
2002
2001
2000
2005
2004

B AUS
B COL
AUS
B AZE
B GER
& AZE
B GER
8 GBR
KAZ
@ SLO
KAZ
B LAT
&% GEO
= LAT
B NZL
11ITA

82 ARM
1hiTa

= UzB
Ed USA
= uzB

B KAz
B AZE
= uUzB
e BUL

10 2@
20 =@
30 2
+Q =@
sQ %@
sQO 2@
Q) =@
20 2@
2o 20§
100 2@
Q) 2@
120 @
130 4@
120 354
150 3@
160 7@
170) 1@
180 32
190) «wl@
200 2@
20 2:@

Petrova Mariya

Sawade Isabell

JJM -
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FIG Rhythmic gymnastics World Cup 2022

| Tashkent

: 13-18.04.2022
Start report 2022.04.16
INDIVIDUAL

14:30 - 17:00 group A

1

0o~ Oy hwWN

S
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

36447
21786
38151
43993
47456
49853
37480
48525
40916
18089
40917
46923
38556
45496
36289
42412
43283
32232
23538
44563
40556

Group

KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra
DUSSAN Lina

GILL Asharl Jesse
ZEYNALOVA llona
VARFOLOMEEV Darja
GOZALOVA Alina
KOLOSGOV Margarita
CHRISTIE Louise
BAKATOVA Sabina
VEDENEEVA Ekaterina
BAILENOVA Dilnaz
VASILJEVA Nikola
MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta
POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta
HOPMAN Havana
TAGLIABUE Elecnora
SARGSYAN Silva
AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra
TASHKENBAEVA Sabina
KAUTZMAN Alexandria
IKROMOVA Takhmina

17:30 - 17:50 group A
1 Kazakhstan
2 Azerbaijan
3 Bulgaria
4 Uzbekistan

Technical Delegate Assistant

Technical Delegate

2002
1998
2002
2005
2006
2006
2004
2000
2004
1994
2004
2006
2004
2003
2003
2004
2002
2001
2000
2005
2004

B AUS
= COL
BA AUS
H AZE
M GER
EA AZE
™ GER
&8 GBR
B KAZ
| SLO
M KaZ
= LAT
& GEO
== LAT
B NZL
1 ITA

B ARM
IRITA

= UzB
E2 USA
= uUzZB

B KAZ
M AZE
== BUL
= uzB

{2 =@
2 =@
3l @
4l =@
s 2@
s 2 7@
742 =@
slr 200
o 0@
w0l 2
nfr @
1202 @
1302 @
12l =@
1502 3@
1wl 2@
1707 0
18l 3
1) @
a2l 2@
ol 2@

e
e
LY )

o
e

L)
98 49

-
|.l 19

Petrova Mariya

Sawade [sabell
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vl FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

(N~
] Tashkent
i 13-18.04.2022
15.04.2022
Results Hoop O
individual
rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total
1 IKROMOVA Takhmina = UZB 9.8 51 1490 7.5 8.05 0.00 3045
2 POLSTJANALA Jelizaveta = LAT 106 4.1 1470 7.65 80 0.00 30.35
3 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina = 5LO 92 351270 7.9 85 (.05 29.05
4 VARFOLOMEEV Darja ™ GER 89 46 1350 7.2 7.950.00 2865
5 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina = UzB 9.0 4013.00 7.7 7.8 0.00 28.50
6 KOLOSOV Margarita ™ GER 95 421370695 7.150.30 27.50
7 ZEYNALOVA llona B AZE 82 401220725 7.95030 2710
8 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra 1HIma 85 24 1050 7.75 2.05 0.00 26.70
9 BAILENOVA Dilnaz KAZ 85 321170 69 7.9 000 26.50
10 BAKATOVA Sabina [ KAZ 76 411170 68 80 0.05 2645
11 KAUTZMAN Alexandria = UsA 79 351180705 7.2 000 2605
12 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra B AUS 7.0 40 11.00 735 7.5 0.00 2585
13 TAGLIABUE Eleonora hiTa 75 36 11.10 745 7.25 0.00 25.80
14 DUSSAN Lina = COL 75 361110 7.0 6.8 0.00 2490
15 VASILJEVA Nikola = LAT 80 371170 65 64 030 2430
16 CHRISTIE Louise A GBR 68 30 980 69 74 000 2410
17 SARGSYAN Silva B8 ARM 7.3 3.4 1070 635 6.85 0.00 23.90
18 HOPMAN Havana Bl NZL 65 29 940 7.0 7.1 000 2350
19 GILL Ashari Jesse B3 AUS 54 3.1 850655 6.8 0.00 21.85
20 GOZALOVA Alina E# AZE 57 31 880605 63 035 20.80
21 MAKHOSHYVILI Elizaveta # GEO 60 25 850 53 48 090 17.70
D unds
Report created 17.04.2022 at 08:28 Page 1/4
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

(N
I'I Tashkent
d 13-18.04.2022
15.04.2022
Results Ball @
Individual
rank name country DB DA D A E PEN totai
1 IKROMOVA Takhmina = uze 88 56 1440 755 8.4 0.00 3035
2 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina = 5LO 9.0 451350 76 84 000 2950
3 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina = uzB 86 47 1330775 835000 2940
4 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta = LAT 79 561350 76 7.8 005 2885
5 VARFOLOMEEV Darja B GER 89 40 1250735 8.1 000 2835
6 KAUTZMAN Alexandria Ed USA 8.8 4.7 1350 7.35 7.450.00 2830
7 KOLOSOV Margarita B GER 78 481260 7.3 7.65000 2755
8 TAGLIABUE Eleonora IITA 74 47 1210 755 7.9 005 27.50
9 BAKATOVA Sabina A KAZ 82 44 1260 69 7.15000 2665
10 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra 10ITA 8.0 4.6 1260715 7.15030 26.60
11 BAILENOVA Dilnaz B3 KAZ 7.8 36 11.40 6.9 7.450.00 2575
12 SARGSYAN Silva ¥ ARM 7.9 4.3 1220 6.75 6.55 0.00 2550
13 ZEYNALOVA llona BB AZE 6.8 3.6 1040 675 7.5 000 2465
14 HOPMAN Havana & NZL 6.1 45 1060 69 7.050.00 2455
15 KIRCI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra B AUS 6.4 32 960705 7.2 000 2385
16 VASILJEVA Nikola = LAT 60 39 990685 695005 23.65
17 MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta # GEO 6.1 3.2 930685 7.05000 2320
18 GILL Ashari Jesse & AUS 6.1 29 900655 7.1 000 2305
19 GOZALOVA Alina i@ AZE 6.6 36 10.20 625 6.0 000 2245
20 DUSSAN Lina B COL 6.0 36 960 65 595000 2205
21 CHRISTIE Louise 5 GBR 44 38 820 69 59 005 2095
i
OS2
Report created 17.04.2022 at 08:28 Page 2/4



FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Tashkent
i 13-18.04.2022

15.04.2022
Results 5 Hoops &£

Group

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total
1 Bulgaria s BUL 6.0 76 13.60 7.25 5.85 030 2640
2 Uzbekistan =uzB 63 641270 66 6.1 0.00 2540
3 Kazakhstan  KAZ 52 60 1120 61 7.0 0.00 2430
4 Azerbaijan i AZE 54 45 990 57 54 065 2035

O ouad,
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

el

=
II Tashkent
i 13-18.04.2022
16.04.2022
Results 2 Bails 3 Ribbons ¢
Group
rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total
1 Bulgaria = BUL 58 7.01280 765 7.1 000 2755
2 Azerbaijan B AZE 56 52 1080 635 6.85 0.00 24.00
3 Uzbekistan = uzB 6.1 54 1150 645 53 060 22,65
4 Kazakhstan 2 KAZ 51 50 1010595 53 005 21.30
Technical Delegate Assistant Petrova Mariya
Technical Delegate Sawade [sabell
Report created 17.04.2022 at 08:30 Page 2/2

= Cnopt



—~

( FiG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
-
(N

I'I Tashkent

13-18.04.2022
16.04.2022
Results Clubs [~
Individual
rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total
1 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina = SLO 9.3 47 1400 7.8 84 000 3020
2 IKROMOVA Takhmina = UzZB 50 451350 77 82 000 2940
3 VARFOLOMEEY Darja B2 GER 9.3 331260755 80 000 28.15
4 TAGLIABUE Eleonora EITA 7.2 441160795 83 0.00 27.85
5 KOLOSOQV Margarita B2 GER 82 471290 73 74 0.00 2760
6 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina = uzB 84 4.2 1260 755 6.95 0.00 27.10
7 POLSTJANAIA Jelizaveta == LAT 72 411130 7.5 7.7 0.00 2650
8 BAKATCVA Sabina B KAZ 85 31 1160 7.2 7.6 0.00 2640
9 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra A 7.8 351136 755 75 0.00 26.35
10 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra B AUS 75 3.7 11.20 7.1  7.55 Q.00 25.85
11 BAILENOVA Dilnaz El KAZ 72 371080 7.0 75 000 2540
12 VASILJEVA Nikola B2 LAT 6.8 351030 72 74 0.00 2490
13 SARGSYAN Silva # ARM 80 3.0 11.00 69 675 0.00 2465
14 CHRISTIE Louise £ GBR 6.1 3.7 080 7.6 675005 2410
15 GOZALOVA Alina E AZE 6.5 33 980 7.1 7.050.00 2395
16 KAUTZMAN Alexandria =] USA 75 281030675 6.2 000 23.25
17 HOPMAN Havana # NZL 6.4 32 960705 655000 2320
18 GILL Ashari jesse ® AUS 65 25 900675 7.1 000 2285
19 DUSSAN Lina = COL 6.5 25 900705 675000 2280
20 MAKHOSHYVILI Elizaveta # GEO 7.0 3.0 10.00 665 6.05 0.05 2265
21 ZEYNALOVA llona B AZE 67 23 900675 6.750.00 2250
WYY
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~ FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Re®
! Tashkent
; 13-18.04.2022
16.04,2022
Resuits Ribbon (&
Individual
rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total
1 KOLOSOV Margarita B GER 83 521350 7.9 825 0.00 29.65
2 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina i SLO 9.4 4.1 1350 7.9 805 0.00 2945
3 IKROMOVA Takhmina = UzZB 85 4.6 13.10 7.85 845 0.00 29.40
4 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra (TS 85 41 1260 82 805000 2885
5 VARFOLOMEEV Darja B3 GER 87 411280 7.5 7.2 000 2750
6 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina = uzB 79 40 1190 7.55 7.25 0.30 26.40
7 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta = LAT 7.8 34 1120 745 775035 26.05
8 KAUTZMAN Alexandria 3 USA 78 33 1110 7.3 725000 2565
9 BAILENOVA Dilnaz A KAZ 7.0 331030 715 8.1 0.00 2555
10 ZEYNALOVA llona E& AZE 7.0 341040 72 74 000 2500
11 TAGLIABUE Eleonora 1EITA 6.7 3.3 1000 7.6 7.250.00 24.85
12 VASILJEVA Nikola = LAT 74 25 990745 7.3 000 2465
13 SARGSYAN Silva B ARM 75 281030 7.2 715000 24.65
14 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra B AUS 6.1 32 930745 76 030 2405
15 CHRISTIE Louise Ed GBR 61 2.7 880715 7.1 0.00 2305
16 HOPMAN Havana i NZL 65 20 850 74 705005 2290
17 MAKHOSHVILI Efizaveta & GEO 63 29 920715 625000 2260
18 DUSSAN Lina B COL 58 3.1 890 67 695030 2225
19 GILL Ashari Jesse i AUS 64 23 870 69 6.650.00 2225
20 GOZALOVA Alina B AZE 55 33 880 68 63 000 2190
21 BAKATOVA Sabina 2 KAZ 6.2 25 870 65 G5.850.00 2105
Technical Delegate Assistant Petrova Mariya
Technical Delegate Sawade Isabell
QUmak,
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il FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

( Kg o Individual
Tashkent
: 13-18.04.2022
Results
rank fc.  name YOB country O & I/ (4 total
1 40556 |[KROMOVA Takhmina 2004 = UZB 3045 " 30357 29.40° 2940° 119.60
2 18089 VEDENEEVA Fkaterina 1994 @ SLO 29.05% 2950% 3020' 29452 11820
3 47456 VARFOLOMEEY Darja 2006 ® GER 2865 % 2835°% 28153 2750° 11265
4 37480 KOLOSOV Margarita 2004 B GER 2750% 27557 27605 2965' 11230
S 45496 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 2003 =R LAT 20352 2885°% 26507 26057 111.75
6 23538 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina 2000 == UZB 2850 ° 29403 27.10°% 2640°% 111.40
7 32232 AGIURGIUCULESE 2001 BRITA 26708 2660 2635° 28.85°% 10850
Alexandra
8 42412 TAGLIABUE Eleonora 2004 LHITA 2580 '3 2750% 2785+ 2485 106.00
9 44563 KAUTZMAN Alexandria 2005 EIUsA 2605 " 2830°% 2325 2565°% 10325
10 40917 BAILENOVA Diinaz 2004 [ KAZ 26,50 % 2575 2540 " 2555% 103.20
11 40916 BAKATOVA Sabina 2004 M KAZ 2645 '° 2665° 2640°% 21057 10055
12 36447 KIROI-BOGATYREVA 2002 @ AUS 25857 2385™ 2585'" 24.05" 9960
Alexandra
13 43983 ZEYNALOVA llona 2005 W AZE 27107 2465 " 2250 2500 9925
14 43288 SARGSYAN Silva 2002 ¥ ARM 2390 "7 2550 " 2465 2465' 9870
15 46923 VASILJEVA Nikola 2006 = LAT 2430 "% 2365 2490 " 2465 ' 9750
16 36289 HOPMAN Havana 2002 @A NZL 2350 ' 2455 2320 2290 9415
17 48525 CHRISTIE Louise 2000 KR GBR 2410 ' 2095% 2410 2305 9220
18 21786 DUSSAN Lina 1998 B2 COL 2490 2205% 2280 " 2225 9200
19 38151 GILL Ashari Jesse 2002 B4 AUS 2185 " 2305 2285 22257% 90.00
20 49853 GOZALOVA Alina 2006 R AZE 20.80 * 2245 2395 2190% 8910
21 38556 MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta 2004 = GEO 17.70 ' 23207 2265% 2260 " 86.15
Technical Delegate Assistant Petrova Mariya
Technical Delegate Sawade Isabell

N7 %"»
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il FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

= Grou
(1 P
I_ Tashkent
L 13-18.04,2022
Resuits
rank team country %8 - total
1 Bulgaria = BUL 2640"' 2755°! 53.95
2 Uzbekistan - UZB 25402 2265°% 48.05
3 Kazakhstan Bl KAZ 24303 2130*% 4560
4 Azerbaijan B AZE 20354 2400% 4435

Technical Delegate Assistant

Technical Delegate

Petrova Mariya

Sawade Isabell

Report created 17.04.2022 at 08:52



Tashkent
L 13.18.04 2022

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

judges QO

Final Hoop - 17.04.2022

name

DB1 BEDQSHVILI ELISO
DB2 VENEGAS Luz Mary
DA1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena
DAZ HALMU Delia

Al NIKITINA Tatjana

A2 ABDURAMANOVA Taliya

A3 DEMIRAY Nevin Svinc

Ad ZUNINO REGGIO Maria isabelle
E1 LORTKIPANIDZE Irina

E2 TODOROVA Hristina

E3 REYSH Aleksandra

E4 ITKINA Tatyana

L1 MAMMADOVA Adila

L2 ZABRODINA-SATTAROVA Inara
T SAMARAS Elena

R YESSIKOVA Yekaterina

Technical Delegate Assistant

Technical Delegate

RGI category

NN NN N NN =

W w W N

N W oW

country

“* GEO - Georgia
ks COL - Colombia
@ SLO - Slovenia
Bl AUS - Australia

= LAT - Latvia

== UZB - Uzbekistan
TUR - Turkey

LR [TA - Italy

= POL - Poland

e BUL - Bulgaria

&8 AZE - Azerbaijan

EZ USA - United States

B GER - Germany

== UZB - Uzbekistan
== UZB - Uzbekistan
1 KAZ - Kazakhstan

Petrova Mariya

Sawade Isabell

I Saupd),
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Tashkent
' 13-18.04,2022

FiG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Start report 2022.04.17

12:00-12:32
1 47456 VARFOLOMEEV Darja

2 23538 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina

3 43993 ZEYNALOVA llona

4 37480 KOLOSOV Margarita

5 43436 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta

6 18089 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina

7 40556 |KROMOWVA Takhmina

8 32232 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra
9 40917 BAILENOVA Dilnaz

0 40916 BAKATOVA Sabina

Technical Delegate Assistant

Technical Delegate

2006
2000
2005
2004
2003
1954
2004
2001
2004
2004

® GER
= UzB
BB AZE
B GER
= LAT
| 5LO
= uzB
IRITA

A KAZ
K KAZ

o) R
w® R

Petrova Mariya

Sawade isabell

Report created 17.04.2022 at 08:54
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

(N~

Tashkent
13-18,04,2022

Judges @

Final Bali - 17.04.2022

DB1
DB2
DA
DA2

Al

A3
Ad

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2

name

BEDOSHVILI ELISO
VENEGAS Luz Mary
YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena
HALMU Delia

NIKITINA Tatjana
ABDURAMANOVA Taliya
DEMIRAY Nevin Svinc

ZUNINO REGGIO Maria Isabelle

LORTKIPANIDZE Irina
TODOROVA Hristina
REYSH Aleksandra
ITKINA Tatyana

MAMMADOQVA Adila
ZABRODINA-SATTAROVA Inara
SAMARAS Elena

YESSIKOVA Yekaterina

Technical Delegate Assistant

Technical Delegate

RGJ category

w w w N N MNNN NN N =

NoOBR W oW

country

=+ GEO - Georgia
& COL - Colombia
@3 SLO - Slovenia
B AUS - Australia

== LAT - Latvia

== UZB - Uzbekistan
@ TUR - Turkey

LN ITA - Italy

= POL - Poland

== BUL - Bulgaria

B3 AZE - Azerbaijan
USA - United States

P GER - Germany

= UZB - Uzbekistan
= UZB - Uzbekistan
K KAZ - Kazakhstan

Petrova Mariya

Sawade Isabell

D ok

Report created 17.04.2022 at (09;21
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

NG Final Ball

f Tashkent
8 13-18.04.2022
Start report 2022.04.17

12:35-13:07

1 44563
42412
37480
40556
18089
45496
23538
47456
40916

O W e Ny A WN

32232

-

Technical

Technical

KAUTZMAN Alexandria
TAGLIABUE Eleonora
KOLOSOV Margarita
IKROMOVA Takhmina
VEDENEEVA Ekaterina
POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta
TASHKENBAEVA Sabina
VARFOLOMEEY Darja
BAKATOVA Sabina
AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra

Delegate Assistant

Delegate

2005
2004
2004
2004
1994
2003
2000
2006
2004
2001

= UsSA
1HHTA

B GER
= uze
#aSLo
= LAT
= uzB
B3 GER
H KAz
1A

BOR
1@ R

Petrova Mariya

Sawade Isabell

O oy

Report created 17.04.2022 at 08:55
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2 FiG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
-

! Tashkent

’ 13-18.04.2022

ludges 3%

Final Group 5 Hoops - 17.04.2022

name RGG category country

DB1 BEDOSHViLI ELISO 1 “# GEO - Georgia

DB2 HALMU Delia 2 B AUS - Australia

DA1 ZUNING REGGIO Maria Isabelle 2 LHITA - Italy

DAZ ITKINA Tatyana 2 ¥3 USA - United States

Al FILIPPOVA Gyozal 2 == UZB - Uzbekistan

A2 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena 2 i SLO - Slovenia

A3 LORTKIPANIDZE irina 2 wm POL - Poland

Ad TODOROVA Hristina 2 == BUL - Bulgaria

E1 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 3 A KAZ - Kazakhstan

E2 DEMIRAY Nevin Svinc 3 @ TUR - Turkey

E3 ALIYEVA Telana 3 ¥ AZE - Azerbaijan

E4 VENEGAS Luz Mary 3 i COL - Colombia

L1 RASHIDOVA Umida 4 == UZB - Uzbekistan

L2 ZABRODINA-SATTAROVA Inara 4 == UZB - Uzbekistan

T SAMARAS Elena 4 = UZB - Uzbekistan
Technical Delegate Assistant Petrova Mariya
Technical Delegate Sawade Isabell

{ Q\VM

Report created 17.04.2022 at 09:24
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<) FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
(NC Final Group 5 Hoops

Tashkent
L 13-18.04.2022

Start report 2022.04.17

13:09-13:29

1 Uzbekistan = UZB
2 Bulgaria = BUL
3 Kazakhstan Bl KAZ
4 Azerbaijan % AZE

Technical Delegate Assistant

Technical Delegate

13%
238
3%
a3

Petrova Mariya

Sawade Isabell

Report created 17.04.2022 at 08:56



~0 FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Tashkent
13-18.04.2022

Judges [/

Final Clubs - 17.04.2022

name

DB1 BEDOSHVILI ELISQ
pB2 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina
DAt DEMIRAY Nevin Svinc
DA2 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena

Al LORTKIPANIDZE Irina
A2 VENEGAS Luz Mary

A3 NIKITINA Tatjana

Ad ZUNING REGGIO Maria Isabelle
E1 HALMU Delia

E2 MAMMADOVA Adila

E3 TODOROVA Hristina

E4 ITKINA Tatyana

L1 REYSH Aleksandra

L2 RASHIDOVA Umida

T SAMARAS Elena

R ABDURAMANOVA Taliya

Technical Delegate Assistant

Technical Delegate

RGI category

w w w N NN NN N NN -

N oA AW

country

#* GEO - Georgia

2 KAZ - Kazakhstan
@ TUR - Turkey

i S1.O - Slovenia

wm POL - Poland
= COL - Colombia
= LAT - Latvia

LU ITA - italy

B AUS - Australia

B GER - Germany

= BUL - Bulgaria

USA - United States

AZE - Azerbaijan

E= UZB - Uzbekistan
= UZB - Uzhekistan
= UZB - Uzbekistan

Petrova Mariya

Sawade Isabell

S,

Report created 17.04.2022 at 09:26
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

CN,C Final Clubs
Y Tashkent
! 13-18.04.2022
Start report 2022.04,17
13:49 - 14:22
1 4549 PQOLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 2003 = LAT /4
2 37480 KOLOSOV Margarita 2004 ™ GER ¥ /d
3 23538 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina 2000 = uzB 8/
4 40556 |KROMOVA Takhmina 2004 == uzs EY/d
5 40916 BAKATOVA Sabina 2004 B KAz Y /4
6 1808% VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 1994 i SLO 1Y/
7 42412 TAGLIABUE Eleonora 2004 LI ITA T
8 47456 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 ™ GER gl
9 32232 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra 2001 1ITA s R
10 36447 KIROI-BOGATYREVA Alexandra 2002 o AUS 07/ R

Technical Delegate Assistant

Technical Delegate

Petrova Mariya

Sawade Isabell

D Nowads

Report created 16.04.2022 at 13:57

E Cnopr s



oyl FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

(N~

i

Tashkent
13-18.04.2022

Judges @

Final Ribbon - 17.04,.2022

name

DB1 BEDOSHVILI ELISO
bB2 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina
DAl DEMIRAY Nevin Sving
DAZ2 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena

At LORTKIPANIDZE Irina
A2 VENEGAS Luz Mary

A3 NIKITINA Tatjana

Ad ZUNINO REGGIO Maria Isabelle
E1 HALMU Delia

E2 MAMMADGCVA Adila

E3 TODQROVA Hristina

E4 ITKINA Tatyana

L1 REYSH Aleksandra

L2 RASHIDOVA Umida

T SAMARAS Elena

R ABDURAMANOVA Taliya

Technical Delegate Assistant

Technical Delegate

RGI category

w W owWN MNoN NN NN N =

[T T !

country

# GEO - Georgia

A KAZ - Kazakhstan
[ TUR - Turkey

@ SLO - Slovenia

ms POL - Poland
s COL - Colombia
== LAT - Latvia
LEITA - ltaly

Bl AUS - Australia

™ GER - Germany

= BUL - Bulgaria

B4 USA - United States

4 AZE - Azerbaijan

= UZB - Uzbekistan
= UZB - Uzbekistan
== UZB - Uzbekistan

Petrova Mariya

Sawade Isabell

O Nuads.

Report created 17.04.2022 at 09:29
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

CN\, Final Ribbon
1 Tashkent
. 13-18.04.2022
Start report 2022.04.17
14:22 - 14:54
1 23538 TASHKENBAEVA Sahina 2000 = UzB 1@
2 44563 KAUTZMAN Alexandria 2005 K USA 2
3 37480 KOLOSOV Margarita 2004 B GER @
4 45496 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 2003 = LAT s@
5 47456 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 = GER =@
6 18089 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 1994 = SLo 1
7 22232 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra 2001 iliTAa @
8 40556 [KROMOVA Takhmina 2004 = UzB £l 14
9 43993 ZEYNALOVA llona 2005 B AZE @ R
10 40917 BAILENOVA Dilnaz 2004 A KAZ 10{® R

Technical Delegate Assistant

Technical Delegate

Petrova Mariya

Sawade Isabell

O Sawods.

Report created 17.04.2022 at 09:28

= Cnopr ¢



Ciln FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

f Tashkent
4 13-18.04.2022

Judges o

Final Group 2 Balls 3 Ribbon - 17.04.2022

name

DB1 BEDOSHVILI ELISO
D82 TODOROVA Hristina
DA1 HALMU Delia

DA2 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena

At LORTKIPANIDZE Irina

A2 ITKINA Tatyana

A3 ZUNINO REGGHO Maria isabelie
Ad FILIPPOVA Gyozal

E1 VENEGAS Luz Mary

E2 DEMIRAY Nevin Svinc

E3 ALIYEVA Telana

E4 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina

L1 ZABRODINA-SATTAROVA Inara
L2 RASHIDOVA Umida

T SAMARAS Elena

Technical Delegate Assistant

Technical Delegate

RGG category

W w w w NN N NN =

E Y

country

# GEO - Georgia
= BUL - Bulgaria
BB AUS - Australia
i\ SLO - Slovenia

wn POL - Poland

E3 USA - United States
LEITA - Italy

== UZB - Uzbekistan

= COL - Colombia
[ TUR - Turkey

B3 AZE - Azerbaijan
% KAZ - Kazakhstan

= UZB - Uzbekistan
= UZB - Uzbekistan
== UZB - Uzbekistan

Petrova Mariya

Sawade Isabell

|~

D sds

Report created 17.04.2022 at 09:31
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b FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
( N: Final Group 2 Balls 3 Ribbon

Tashkent
13-18.04.2022

Start report 2022.04.17

14:56 - 15:16

1 Kazakhstan B KAZ e
2 Uzbekistan = uzB E3- -
3 Bulgaria = BUL Ebid
4 Azerbaijan B AZE 4%
Technical Delegate Assistant Petrova Mariya
Technical Delegate Sawade Isabell

§ )k%%

Report created 17.04.2022 at 09:31

= Cnopt



i

(n*©

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
Finat Hoop

Tashkent
13-18.04.2022

17.04.2022

Apparatus results O

rank lic.
1 40556
2 18089
3 47456
4 37480
5 23538
6 32232
7 45496
8 43993

name
{KROMOVA Takhmina
VEDENEEVA Ekaterina
VARFOLOMEEY Darja
KOLOSOV Margarita
TASHKENBAEVA Sabina
AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra
POLSTJANAJA felizaveta
ZEYNALOVA llona

Technical Delegate Assistant

Technical Delegate

YOB rank
2004
1994
2006
2004
2000
2001
2003
2005

country
= UZB
| SLO
B GER
P GER
= uze
LEITA

= LAT
B AZE

total

31.70
30.60
29,85
29.05
28.95
28.45
25.50
2430

Petrova Mariya

Sawade Isabell

WINY7/7/8

Report created 17.04.2022 at 10:37
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. FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

’C:

) Tashkent
: 13-18.04.2022

17.04.2022

Results Hoop O

Final Hoop

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total
1 IKROMOVA Takhmina = UzB 102 54 1560 7.6 85 0.00 31.70
2 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina @ SLO 102 45 1470745 85 0.05 30.60
3 VARFOLOMEEV Darja = GER 101 42 1430 7.5 8.050.00 29.85
4 KOLOSOV Margarita ¥ GER 84 53 1370 73 8.5 0.00 29.05
5 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina = UZB 83 48 1310 7.6 8.250.00 2895
6 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra 11 ITA 9.1 35 1260 7.65 8.2 0060 28.45
7 POLSTJANAJA jelizaveta = LAT 8.8 3.5 1230 685 6.95 060 2550
8 ZEYNALOVA llona B2 AZE 70 311010 67 75 0.00 2430

Technical Delegate Assistant Petrova Mariya

Technical Delegate Sawade Isabell

Report created 17.04.2022 at 10:36 Page 1/1
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) FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
G Final Ball
(N

Tashkent
: 13-18.04.2022

17.04.2022

Results

rank lic  name YOB country -] total
1 37480 KOLOSOV Margarita 2004 B GER 3060 30.60
2 47456 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 = GER 3060 2 30.60
3 18083 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 1994 @ SLO 29453 2945
4 40356 |[KROMOVA Takhmina 2004 == UZB 2840 4 2840
5 42412 TAGLIABUE Eleonora 2004 BHITA 27.005 27.00
6 23538 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina 2000 = UZB 26805 26.80
7 44563 KAUTZMAN Alexandria 2005 E3 USA 26457 2645
8 45436 POLSTIANAJA Jelizaveta 2003 =& LAT 2640 8 2640

Technical Delegate Assistant Petrova Mariya

Technical Delegate Sawade Isabell

Report created 17.04.2022 at 11:04
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~to FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

=
(N

{ Tashkent

J 13-18.04.2022

17.04.2022
Tie-break report

Final Ball Ball @
rank lic. name

1 37480 KOLOSOV Margarita
2 47456 VARFOLOMEEV Darja

country

B GER
B GER

total

3060
30.60

execution
(E)
8.25

8.25

argrexe difficuley
(A+E) (D}
15.90

15.70

O Sy

Report created 17.04.2022 at 11:09
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2] FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
O\i/c Final Group 5 Hoops

Tashkent
13-18.04.2022

17.04.2022

Results

rank team country pie total
1 Bulgaria = BUL 2975 ' 29.75
2 Uzbekistan = UzB 2690 ¢ 26.90
3 Kazakhstan KAZ 24.00 © 2400
4 Azerbaijan B8 AZE 21904 21.90

Technical Delegate Assistant Petrova Mariya

Technical Delegate Sawade Isabell

Report created 17.04.2022 at 11:36
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-t FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Tashkent
13-18.04.2022

17.04.2022
Results 5Hoops &P

Final Group 5 Hoops
rank name

1 Buligaria

2 Uzbekistan

3 Kazakhstan
4 Azerbaijan

Technical Delegate Assistant

Technical Delegate

country
= BUL
= UZB
| KAz
Bl AZE

DB DA D A E PEN total

7.5
7.1
6.2
55

7.4 1480 7.6 7.250.00 29.75
5.7 12.80 705 7.05 0.00 26.90
6.2 1240 595 595 030 24.00
58 11.30 545 575 0.60 2190

Petrova Mariya

Sawade Isabell

ON7%) 3

Report created 17.04.2022 at 11:37

Page 11
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: FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

(Ng= Final Clubs
! Tashkent
L 13-18.04.2022
17.04.2022
Results
rank lic name YOB country /4 total
1 40556 JKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 = UZB 3150 ' 3150
2 18083 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 1994 g SLO 31252 3125
3 37480 KOLOSOV Margarita 2004 B GER 2980 % 29.80
4 47456 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 B GER 2920 % 2920
5 45436 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 2003 &= LAT 2855 % 2855
6 42412 TAGLIABUE Eleonora 2004 ENITA 2795 % 2795
7 40816 BAKATOVA Sabina 2004 KAZ 26757 2675
8 23538 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina 2000 = UZB 2595 % 2595
Technical Delegate Assistant Petrova Mariya
Technical Delegate Sawade Isabell

D \Sudly

Report created 17.04.2022 at 12:19
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~

- FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
L
(K

Tashkent

7 13-18.04.2022
17.04.2022
Results Clubs },
Final Clubs
rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total
1 IKROMOVA Takhmina = uZB 10.3 4.9 1520 7.7 8.6 0.00 31.50
2 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina @ SLO 10.0 5.0 15.00 765 8.6 0.00 31.25
3 KOLOSQV Margarita ER GER 9.0 49 1390 7.55 835000 29.80
4 VARFOLOMEEV Darja B3 GER 9.0 431330 76 83 0.00 2920
5 POLST]ANAJA Jelizaveta = LAT 80 451250 7.65 8.4 0.00 2855
6 TAGLIABUE Eleonora ilITA 7.2 43 1150 805 84 000 2795
7 BAKATOVA Sabina Bl KAZ 79 391180735 76 000 2675
8 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina == UZB 89 3.01190 7.0 7.050.00 2595
Technical Delegate Assistant Petrova Mariya
Technical Delegate Sawade Isabell
\:),\M/
Report created 17.04.2022 at 12:22 Page 11
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; FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
= Final Ribbon
(N

Tashkent

13-18.04.2022

17.04.2022

Results

rank lic name YOB country @ total
1 18083 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 1994 g SLO 3015 ' 305
2 47456 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 B GER 29102 2910
3 40556 JKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 = UZB 2895 ¢ 2895
4 32232 AGIURGIUCULESE 2000 WNITA 27954 2795

Alexandra

5 37480 KOLQSOV Margarita 2004 BEA GER 2755 * 2755
6 45436 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 2003 == LAT 27058 2705
7 23538 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina 2000 =5 UZB 25407 2540
8 #4563 KAUTZMAN Alexandria 2005 Ed USA 2535% 2535

Technical Delegate Assistant Petrova Mariya

Technical Delegate Sawade Isabell

Report created 17.04.2022 at 12:52



~ - FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

N!c
II Tashkent
: 13-18.04.2022
17.04.2022
Results Ribbon (&
Final Ribbon
rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total
1 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina g SLO 94 4.6 1400805 81 000 30.15
2 VARFOLOMEEV Darja B3 GER 9.4 41 1350 7.65 7.95 0.00 29.10
3 |IKROMOVA Takhmina = UzB 83 43 1260 7.85 85 0.00 2895
4 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra 1hITA 80 411210795 7.9 0.00 27.95
5 KOLOSOQV Margarita BS GER 86 371230 76 765000 2755
6 POLSTJANAJA felizaveta = LAT 8.1 411220 74 78 035 27.05
7 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina = uzB 75 371120 73 7.2 030 2540
8 KAUTZMAN Alexandria 1 USA 7.0 36 1060 725 7.5 0.00 2535

Technical Delegate Assistant

Technical Delegate

Petrova Mariya

Sawade Isabell

Report created 17.04.2022 at 12:54
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2] FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
< Finat Group 2 Balls 3 Ribbon

Tashkent
13-18.04.2022

17.04.2022
Results

rank team
1 Uzbekistan
2 Kazakhstan
3 Bulgaria
4 Azerbaijan

Technical Delegate Assistant

Technical Delegate

country
= UzB
B KAZ
£ BUL
Ed AZE

o total
25857  25.85
2420% 2420
23507 2350
2290* 2290

Petrova Mariya

Sawade Isabell

Report created 17.04.2022 at 13:17
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~ FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Tashkent
13-18.04.2022

17.04.2022
Results 2 Balls 3 Ribbons 3%

Final Group 2 Balls 3 Ribbon

rank name
1 Uzbekistan
2 Kazakhstan
3 Bulgaria
4 Azerbaijan

Technical Delegate Assistant

Technical Delegate

country
= uUzB
I KAZ
m BUL
H AZE

DB DA D A E PEN total

71
5.7
6.3
56

6.0 13.10 67 6.05 0.00 2585
6.1 11.80 6.45 595 0.00 24.20
50 11.30 71 54 030 2350
50 1060 62 6.1 000 2290

Petrova Mariya

Sawade Isabell

Report created 17.04.2022 at 13:19
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